FEE STRUCTURE FOR ENROLMENT TO AUTUMN SEMESTER, 2016

(STUDENTS ADMITTED DURING 2014 TO 2015)

Integrated | Integrated
Particulars M. Tech MCA (BaxflLZ\OlS) M. A M. Sc. M.A. IN M(J B. Tech. MMCAon{ / B.SMc f}CE{i /
B.A.B.Ed. B. Voc.

Enrolment fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Tuition fee 10,000.00 6,000.00 8,254.00 1,000.00 1,200.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 1,000.00 3,500.00
Library fee 350.00 350.00 300.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 350.00
Students’ activity fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Medical fee 250.00 250.00 200.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
Transport fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Laboratory fee (including Computer usage) 1,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 400.00 500.00 400.00
Examination fee (Theoretical) 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Examination fee (Practical/Dissertation) 200.00 200.00 150.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Grade Card 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Hostel Admission/ re-admission fees * 3,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
Infrastructure & amenity fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Fan, Electricity & Water Charges 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
Student Welfare fund 150.00 150.00 100.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Medical Insurance 203.00 203.00 203.00 203.00 203.00 203.00 203.00 203.00 203.00
Outdoor activities fee - - - - - - - -
Charges for consumables - - - - - 5,000.00 - - -
Development fund fee 1,500.00 1,500.00 | 25,000.00- 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
20,503.00 | 15,503.00 | 40,557.00 | 10,003.00 | 10,703.00 | 19,503.00 | 23,903.00 | 10,003.00 12,403.00

NOTE: Candidates of the following programmes will be required to pay an additional fee of Rs.1200/- per semester on account of consumables:

M. Tech. in Food Engineering and Technology

M. Sc. in Chemistry

M. Sc. in Environmental Science

M. Tech. in Energy Technology

M. Sc. in Molecular Biology and Biotechnology

B. Tech. in Food Engineering and Technology

M. Tech. in Polymer Science and Technology

M. Sc. in Nanoscience and Technology

Integrated M. Sc. / Integrated B.Sc.B.Ed. in Chemistry and
Bioscience & Bioinformatics programmes

* SC/ST students, hostel prefects and assistant prefects are exempted from paying the hostel seat rent of Rs.675/- per semester. The hostel prefects are also exempted
from paying hostel common room fee of Rs.150/-.

Sd/- Controller of Examinations




